CLEAR LAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2010-2011 SCHOOL YEAR

All fees due by July 20" unless notated otherwise

ELEMENTARY

CLCS Uniform T-Shirt (required) —
Kindergarten Testing

Kindergarten Graduation

PE Uniform (5" Grade)

SECONDARY

CLCS Uniform T-Shirt (required) —
Eighth Grade Graduation —

Senior Graduation —

Computer Lab -

Advanced Science Lab (Grades 9-12) —

Band/Choir —
Art —
PE Uniform

FOOD SERVICES
Lunch Tickets Daily
Lunch Tickets Weekly

SPORTS

Football —

Volleyball —

Basketball —

Soccer —

Baseball —

Softball —

Track/Cross Country —
Golf —

Tennis —

FEE SCHEDULE

Due July 15, 2010

Due July 15, 2010
Due July 15, 2010
Due July 15, 2010
Due July 15, 2010
Due July 15, 2010
Due September 1, 2010
Due September 1, 2010

Due August 15, 2010
Due August 15, 2010
Due November 15, 2010
Due November 15, 2010
Due February 15, 2010
Due February 15, 2010
Due February 15, 2010
Due February 15, 2010
Due February 15, 2010

$18.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00

$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$25.00
$35.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00

$ 4.00
$20.00

$220.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$ 75.00
$ 85.00
$ 75.00

For athletes who participate in multiple sports, an incentive pay scale is offered:

Football plus 3 or L other sports
Volleyball plus 3 or L other sports
Football plus 2 other sports
Volleyball plus 2 other sports

$L00.00
$350.00
$350.00
$300.00



