CLEAR LAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2010-2011 SCHOOL YEAR FEE SCHEDULE

All fees due by July 20th unless notated otherwise

ELEMENTARY CLCS Uniform T-Shirt (required) — Kindergarten Testing Kindergarten Graduation PE Uniform (5 th Grade)	Due July 15, 2010	\$18.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$20.00
SECONDARY CLCS Uniform T-Shirt (required) — Eighth Grade Graduation — Senior Graduation — Computer Lab — Advanced Science Lab (Grades 9-12) — Band/Choir — Art — PE Uniform	Due July 15, 2010 Due September 1, 2010 Due September 1, 2010	\$25.00 \$35.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$35.00 \$20.00 \$25.00
FOOD SERVICES Lunch Tickets Daily Lunch Tickets Weekly		\$ 4.00 \$20.00
SPORTS Football — Volleyball — Basketball — Soccer — Baseball — Softball — Track/Cross Country — Golf — Tennis —	Due August 15, 2010 Due August 15, 2010 Due November 15, 2010 Due November 15, 2010 Due February 15, 2010	\$220.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 85.00 \$ 75.00
For athletes who participate in multiple spot Football plus 3 or 4 other sports Volleyball plus 3 or 4 other sports Football plus 2 other sports Volleyball plus 2 other sports	orts, an incentive pay scale is offere	\$400.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$300.00